2018 PRIMARY ELECTION: CANDIDATES LIST

Party
Office Sought Affiliation
UNITED STATES SENATOR REP
UNITED STATES SENATOR REP
UNITED STATES SENATOR REP
UNITED STATES SENATOR REP
UNITED STATES SENATOR REP
UNITED STATES SENATOR REP
UNITED STATES SENATOR DEM
UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE REP
UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE REP
UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE REP
UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DEM
UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DEM
GOVERNOR REP
GOVERNOR REP
GOVERNOR REP
GOVERNOR REP
GOVERNOR REP
GOVERNOR REP
GOVERNOR DEM
GOVERNOR DEM
GOVERNOR DEM
GOVERNOR DEM
SECRETARY OF STATE REP
SECRETARY OF STATE DEM
STATE AUDITOR REP
STATE AUDITOR REP
STATE AUDITOR DEM
STATE TREASURER REP
STATE TREASURER REP
STATE TREASURER REP
SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION REP
STATE SENATOR 01 REP
STATE SENATOR 01 REP
STATE SENATOR 01 REP
STATE SENATOR 03 REP
STATE SENATOR 03 REP
STATE SENATOR 03 DEM
STATE REPRESENTATIVE 01 REP
STATE REPRESENTATIVE 02 REP
COUNTY COMMISSIONER REP
COUNTY ATTORNEY REP
PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN REP
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN REP
COUNTY SHERIFF REP

COUNTY ASSESSOR REP



COUNTY CORONER

PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN
PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN
NEWCASTLE CITY COUNCIL
COUNTY COMMISSIONER
NEWCASTLE CITY COUNCIL
COUNTY CLERK

NEWCASTLE CITY COUNCIL
NEWCASTLE CITY COUNCIL
CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT
NEWCASTLE CITY COUNCIL
PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN
COUNTY TREASURER

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN
COUNTY TREASURER

COUNTY CLERK

PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN
PRECINCT COMMITTEEWOMAN
NEWCASTLE CITY COUNCIL
UPTON CITY COUNCIL

COUNTY COMMISSIONER
COUNTY COMMISSIONER
NEWCASTLE CITY COUNCIL
COUNTY SHERIFF

REP
REP
REP

REP

REP

REP

REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP

REP
REP

REP



Ballot Name

Mailing Address

John Barrasso

Roque "Rocky"De La Fuente

Dave Dodson
Charlie Hardy
John Holtz
Anthony L. Van Risseghem
Gary Trauner

Liz Cheney

Rod Miller

Blake E Stanley
Travis Helm

Greg Hunter

Bill Dahlin

Foster Friess

Sam E. Galeotos
Mark Gordon
Harriet M. Hageman
Taylor Haynes
Kenneth R Casner
Michael Allen Green
Mary A. Throne
Rex Wilde

Edward Buchanan
James W. Byrd
Kristi Racines
Nathan Winters
Jeff Dockter
Leland Christensen
Curt Meier

Ron Redo

Jillian Balow
Ogden Driskill
Judy McCullough
Lenard D. Seeley
Martin Gubbels
Cheri E. Steinmetz
Marci Shaver
Tyler Lindholm
Hans Hunt

Tony Barton

Alex Berger

Ellen M. Butts
John Butts

Bryan E. Colvard
Tina Conklin

P.O0. BOX 52008

5440 MOREHOUSE DRIVE SUITE 4000

P.O. BOX 2849

P.0. BOX 32

1167 GRANITO DR

2113 THOMES AVE APT 909
P.O0. BOX 1870

P.0. BOX 236

2803 CENTRAL AVE

P.O. BOX 21146

P.O. BOX 1587

P.0. BOX 1326
P.0.BOX 216

P.0. BOX 9790

8827 SHELLBACK RD
779 USHWY 16 E

320 W 04TH AVE

514 E GRAND AVE, BOX 330
P.0.BOX 136

P.O. BOX 2787

P.0. BOX 1992

1910 E 22ND ST

P.O. BOX 4041

2511 SNYDER AVE

P.O. BOX 1644

106 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR
7266 TELLURIDE DR
220 W ALTA SKI HILL RD
4721 ROAD 18
P.0.BOX 4142

2501 SWEETWATER TRL
P.0. BOX 155

116 D ROAD

P.0. BOX 97

2325 MAIN STREET
P.0.BOX 101

7490 VAN TASSELL RD
P.0. BOX 691

1347 OLD HWY 85

P.O BOX 581

409 % RICHARDS AVE
210 GRAND DRIVE

210 GRAND DRIVE

2736 HWY 450

P.O BOX 812



Cynthia Crabtree
Linda Curley
William Curley
Daren Downs
Marty Ertman
Pam Gualtieri
Becky Hadlock
Karl Lacey
Steven Ladwig
Gidget Macke
Ann McColley
Sue Slagel Mireles
Susan Overman
Barry Peterson
Elizabeth Sanford
Jill Sellers

Allen E. Slagle
Ann Slagle
Donald Steveson
Dennis Stirmel
Don Taylor
Nathan Todd
Thomas Voss
Nicholas Wieburg

P.O BOX 45

P.O BOX 956

P.O BOX 956

P.O BOX 68

P.O BOX 696

217 W. Winthrop St.
14 Pauley Dr.

740 Huston Dr.

P.O BOX 63

P.O BOX 762

P.O BOX 865

431 Walden

17 Footbhills Dr.

65 State View Rd.

5 Ridge Rd.

26 East Wentworth St.
2114 Cheyenne River Road
2114 Cheyenne River Road
207 Frontier Ave.

P.O Box 942

5Yuma

P.O BOX 895

140 Butte Dr.

151 Sheridan



Mailing City State & Zip

Campaign Telephone

Email Address

CASPER WY 82605

SAN DIEGO CA 92121
CHEYENNE WY 82003
CHEYENNE WY 82003
LARAMIE WY 82072
CHEYENNE WY 82001
WILSON WY 83014
WILSON WY 83014
CHEYENNE WY 82001
CHEYENNE WY 82003
LARAMIE WY 82073
LARAMIE WY 82073
SHERIDAN WY 82801
JACKSON WY 83002
CHEYENNE WY 82009
BUFFALO WY 82834-0000
CHEYENNE WY 82001
LARAMIE WY 82070

ELK MOUNTAIN WY 82324
ROCK SPRINGS WY 82902
CHEYENNE WY 82001
CHEYENNE WY 82001
CHEYENNE WY 82003
CHEYENNE WY 82001
CHEYENNE WY 82003
THERMOPOLIS WY 82443
CHEYENNE WY 82009
ALTA WY 83414-0000

LA GRANGE WY 82221
CHEYENNE WY 82003
CHEYENNE WY 82009
DEVILS TOWER WY 82714
MOORCROFT WY 82721
OSAGE WY 82723
TORRINGTON WY 82240
LINGLE WY 82223
TORRINGTON WY 82240
SUNDANCE WY 82729
NEWCASTLE WY 82701
UPTON WY 82730
GILLETTE WY 82716
NEWCASTLE WY 82701
NEWCASTLE WY 82701
NEWCASTLE WY 82701
NEWCASTLE WY 82701

307-234-0819
858-239-9007
307-299-3929
307-365-2792
307-745-6154
307-314-4569
307-699-5091
307-247-1414
307-343-5527
NOT PROVIDED
NOT PROVIDED
307-760-8705
307-752-0906
307-733-4447
307-630-2067
307-514-2341
307-631-2834
307-426-5502
307-348-7478
307-354-8125
307-274-6224
307-365-0386
307-575-2251
307-514-1214
307-851-1437
307-864-3690
307-316-5008
307-690-0903
307-220-7782
307-287-1385
307-421-4421
307-680-5555
307-756-3249
307-465-2204
307-532-5173
307-534-5342
540-775-0477
307-282-0968
307-746-8899
307-756-2561

307-746-4251
307-746-5131
307-746-9171
307-746-5440

JOHNBARRASSO@WYOMING.COM
ROCKY@ROCKY101.COM
DAVE@PUTWYOMINGFIRST.COM
CHARLIE@RUNWITHCHARLIE.COM
HERRHOLTZ@BRESNAN.NET
ANTHONYVANFORUSSENATE@GMAIL.COM
GARY@TRAUNERFORWY.COM
LIZ@CHENEYFORWYOMING.COM
RODSMILLERWYO@YAHOO.COM

Not Provided
TRAVIS@HELMFORWYOMING.US
GREG@HUNTERFORWYOMING.COM
CONTACT@DAHLINFORGOVERNOR.COM
TEAMWY@FOSTERFRIESS.COM
SAM@SAMFORGOVERNOR.COM
MARK@GORDONFORWYOMING.COM
HARRIET@HAGEMANFORGOVERNOR.COM
TAYLOR@HAYNESFORWYOMING.COM
KCSS@UNION-TEL.COM

Not Provided
INFO@MARYFORWYOMING.COM

Not Provided
EDWARDBUCHANAN@WYOMING.COM
JAMES@JAMESWBYRD4WYSOS.COM
VOTE@KRISTIRACINES.COM
WINTERS4AUDITOR@GMAIL.COM
INFO@DOCKTERFORAUDITOR.COM
LELANDCHRIS59@GMAIL.COM
MEIERAME@GMAIL.COM
RONREDO4@GMAIL.COM
JILLIAN4ASUPT2018@GMAIL.COM
WYOMINGCOWBOY77@GMAIL.COM
JMCCULLOUGH@COLLINSCOM.NET
LENARDSEELEY@RTCONNECT.NET
GUBBELS.MARTIN@GMAIL.COM
STEINMETZFORSENATE@GMAIL.COM
MARCISH@AOL.COM
JACKPOTCOAST@GMAIL.COM
HHUNTWYO88@YAHOO.COM
TONYJAMESBARTON@HOTMAIL.COM
alex@307lawoffice.com

BRYANEC@RTCONNECT.NET
MIDNIGHTBLUEWY@YAHOO.COM




OSAGE WY 82723

NEWCASTLE WY 82701
NEWCASTLE WY 82701
NEWCASTLE WY 82701
NEWCASTLE WY 82701
NEWCASTLE WY 82701
NEWCASTLE WY 82701
NEWCASTLE WY 82701
NEWCASTLE WY 82701
NEWCASTLE WY 82701
NEWCASTLE WY 82701
NEWCASTLE WY 82701
NEWCASTLE WY 82701
NEWCASTLE WY 82701
NEWCASTLE WY 82701
NEWCASTLE WY 82701
NEWCASTLE WY 82701
NEWCASTLE WY 82701
NEWCASTLE WY 82701
NEWCASTLE WY 82701
NEWCASTLE WY 82701
NEWCASTLE WY 82701
NEWCASTLE WY 82701
NEWCASTLE WY 82701

307-689-2347
307-746-2171
307-321-2171
307-746-5838
307-746-2351
307-941-0537
307-746-8575
307-746-9791
307-746-9251
307-746-5570
307-746-5877
307-941-1946
307-746-9612
307-746-4969
307-746-9685
307-629-0945
307-746-2804
307-746-2804
307-746-4300
605-209-8853
307-746-8582
307-468-2381
307-746-4623
307-941-0075

CYNTHIALCRTCONNECT.NET
LM3CURLEY@GMAIL.COM
WILLIAM.CURLEY.3@GMAIL.COM
DBLDPARTS@GMAIL.COM
ADPRO@VCN.COM
PIZZABARN@OUTLOOK.COM
BECKY_HADLOCK@YAHOO.COM

9251STEVE@GMAIL.COM
gmacke@courts.state.wy.us
acolley@tribcsp.com

sue slagle mireles@hotmail.com
OvermanKay55@hotmail.com
barry@rtconnect.net
pastfinder347@msn.com
sellersjill@yahoo.com

jdsteveson@vcn.com

DENNIS_STIRMEL@TOWNOFUPTON.COM

TAYLOR_TRANS@HOTMAIL.COM

tavoss2@msn.com




